
Doha, Qatar     February 21 - 27. 2016

$2,818,000 - WTA Premier 5

Hard, Plexicushion

SINGLES QUALIFYING

1 FLIPKENS, Kirsten BEL
K. FLIPKENS [1]

2 WANG, Yafan CHN 67(4) 76(5) 64

K. FLIPKENS [1]
3 KREJCIKOVA, Barbora CZE 76(3) 26 63

S. VOEGELE [12]
4 VOEGELE, Stefanie SUI 63 62

5 BONDARENKO, Kateryna UKR
K. BONDARENKO [2]

6 MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, María José ESP 76(0) 36 63

K. BONDARENKO [2]
7 MELNIKOVA, Marina RUS 62 75

E. RODINA [9]
8 RODINA, Evgeniya RUS 63 64

9 KONJUH, Ana CRO
A. KONJUH [3]

10 SAVCHUK, Olga UKR 62 63

A. KONJUH [3]
11 DUSHEVINA, Vera RUS 36 75 64

K. SINIAKOVA [11]
12 SINIAKOVA, Katerina CZE 63 46 60

13 WANG, Qiang CHN
Q. WANG [4]

14 POUS-TIO, Laura ESP 63 62

Q. WANG [4]
15 XU, Yi-Fan CHN 36 60 64

Y. DUAN [16]
16 DUAN, Ying-Ying CHN 61 61

17 SEVASTOVA, Anastasija LAT
A. SEVASTOVA [5]

18 HANTUCHOVA, Daniela SVK 64 62

A. SEVASTOVA [5]
19 MOURAD, Olla QAT 76(3) 57 75

S. KARATANTCHEVA [14]
20 KARATANTCHEVA, Sesil BUL 60 60

21 BROADY, Naomi GBR
N. BROADY [6]

22 ZANEVSKA, Maryna UKR 63 75

E. VESNINA [15]
23 JABEUR, Ons TUN 75 62

E. VESNINA [15]
24 VESNINA, Elena RUS 64 61

25 SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra BLR
A. SASNOVICH [7]

26 MAJERIC, Tadeja SLO 16 64 63
J. CEPELOVA

27 CEPELOVA, Jana SVK 64 63
J. CEPELOVA

28 KOUKALOVA, Klara CZE 63 60

29 LINETTE, Magda POL
A. HLAVACKOVA

30 HLAVACKOVA, Andrea CZE 76(2) 36 64

D. VEKIC [10]
31 ZHANG, Kai-Lin CHN 61 26 64

D. VEKIC [10]
32 VEKIC, Donna CRO 75 46 75

Rank Pts.

1 71 Qualifier 30

2 75 Finalist $4,340 20

3 80 1st  Round $2,230 1

4 94

5 95

6 96

7 98

8 99

9 101

10 105

11 109

12 111

13 112

14 114

15 115

16 123

Qatar Total Open 2016
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Seeded Players Prize Money Alternates

FLIPKENS, Kirsten

BONDARENKO, Kateryna

KONJUH, Ana

WANG, Qiang

SINIAKOVA, Katerina Last Direct Acceptance

SEVASTOVA, Anastasija

BROADY, Naomi

KOUKALOVA, Klara

SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra

LINETTE, Magda

Xu Yi-Fan - 228

Jana Cepelova

Tony Cho/Martina Lutkova

VOEGELE, Stefanie

Retirements / WithdrawalsRODINA, Evgeniya

VEKIC, Donna
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VESNINA, Elena

Players Representative(s)

WTA Supervisor(s)

DUAN, Ying-Ying

KARATANTCHEVA, Sesil


